
Volume 6—Solid-State Motor Control CA08100007E—February 2016 www.eaton.com V6-T1-65

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1.2Reduced Voltage Motor Starters

Solid-State Starters

Accessories

Lug Kits 
S801+T…, S801+U… and 
S801+V… soft starters each 
have different lug options 
based on your wiring needs. 

Each lug kit contains three 
lugs that can be mounted on 
either the load or line side.

Lug Kits 

Power Supplies
24 Vdc power supply that can 
be used with the S801+ SSRV 
or as a stand-alone device. 

Power Supplies 

Lug Cover Kits 
Replacement covers for the 
S801+T… and S801+U… 
soft starters are available in 
case of damage to the 
existing covers.

Lug Cover Kits

IP20 Kits

IP20 Kits

Surge Suppressors
The surge suppressor can 
mount on either the line or 
load side of the soft starter. 
It is designed to clip the line 
voltage (or load side induced 
voltage). 

Surge Suppressors 

S801+
Catalog Number Description

Kits
Required

Catalog
Number

S801+T…,
S801+U…

2 cable connections, 4 AWG to 1/0 cable 2 EML22

1 cable connection, 4/0 to 500 kcmil cable EML23

2 cable connections, 4/0 to 500 kcmil cable EML24

1 cable connection, 2/0 to 300 kcmil cable EML25

2 cable connections, 2/0 to 300 kcmil cable EML26

S801+V… 2 cable connections, 4/0 to 500 kcmil cable 2 EML28

4 cable connections, 4/0 to 500 kcmil cable EML30

6 cable connections, 4/0 to 500 kcmil cable EML32

4 cable connections, 2/0 to 300 kcmil cable EML33 

Lug Kit

Description
Catalog
Number

85–264 Vac input
24 Vdc output

PSG240E

360–575 Vac input
24 Vdc output

PSG240F

600 Vac input
24 Vdc output

PSS55D

Description
Catalog
Number

Lug cover S801+T…, 
S801+U…

EML27

Lug cover S801+V… EML34

Description
Catalog
Number

S801+N… SS-IP20-N

S801+R… SS-IP20-R

S801+T… and S801+U… SS-IP20-TU

S801+V… SS-IP20-V

Description
Catalog
Number

600 V MOV for S801+… units EMS39

690 V MOV for S801+… units EMS41

Surge Suppressor




