V6-T1-65

Solid-State Starters

Reduced Voltage Motor Starters

Accessories

Lug Kits

S801+T..., S801+U... and S801+V... soft starters each have different lug options based on your wiring needs.

Each lug kit contains three lugs that can be mounted on either the load or line side.

Lug Kit	Lug Kits S801+ Catalog Number	Description	Kits Required	Catalog Number
	S801+T,	2 cable connections, 4 AWG to 1/0 cable	2	EML22
	S801+U	1 cable connection, 4/0 to 500 kcmil cable		EML23
		2 cable connections, 4/0 to 500 kcmil cable		EML24
		1 cable connection, 2/0 to 300 kcmil cable		EML25
		2 cable connections, 2/0 to 300 kcmil cable		EML26
	S801+V	2 cable connections, 4/0 to 500 kcmil cable	2	EML28
		4 cable connections, 4/0 to 500 kcmil cable		EML30
		6 cable connections, 4/0 to 500 kcmil cable		EML32
		4 cable connections, 2/0 to 300 kcmil cable		EML33

Power Supplies

24 Vdc power supply that can be used with the S801+ SSRV or as a stand-alone device.

Power Supplies

Description	Catalog Number	
85–264 Vac input 24 Vdc output	PSG240E	
360–575 Vac input 24 Vdc output	PSG240F	
600 Vac input 24 Vdc output	PSS55D	

Lug Cover Kits

Replacement covers for the S801+T... and S801+U... soft starters are available in case of damage to the existing covers.

Lug Cover Kits	
Description	Catalog Number
Lug cover S801+T, S801+U	EML27
Lug cover S801+V	EML34

IP20 Kits

IP20 Kits

Description	Catalog Number
S801+N	SS-IP20-N
S801+R	SS-IP20-R
S801+T and S801+U	SS-IP20-TU
S801+V	SS-IP20-V

Surge Suppressors

The surge suppressor can mount on either the line or load side of the soft starter. It is designed to clip the line voltage (or load side induced voltage).

Surge Suppressor

Surge Suppressors

	Description	Catalog Number
9	600 V MOV for S801+ units	EMS39
	690 V MOV for S801+ units	EMS41

Volume 6-Solid-State Motor Control CA08100007E-February 2016 www.eaton.com